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MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

LOAD E TREADLIFE H TRACTION
CAPACITY

Highest load capacity Reliable and long-lasting tire Optimal traction

Proven radial casing endurance, up to R1W lug? for longer service life Up Lug angle 45° for better transfer of

33% higher load index to match the to +22% deeper tread than leading tractive force to ground Retains

increasing HP and weight of tractors competitors RTW offer® AGRIBIB's outstanding traction
throughout its life with deep profiled
lugs®

TIRE CHARACTERISTICS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

VEHICLE EQUIPMENTS

V / 4

New AGRIBIB2 offers the
highest load capacity for the
most complete standard tires
range, while maintaining
standard performances like
traction or wearlife

- Michelin Group

Product Manager
yy

(MLevel of load increase varies by size: +33% for size 340/85 R28 133A8/133B

@R1W lug depth is defined by the TRA standard

GMICHELIN AGRIBIB 2 420/85R24 vs Leading competitors published depths

“+4% when new and +22% when 60% worn, analytic test on MICHELIN test tracks Ladoux centre - Size 18.4 R38

LEARN MORE CONTACT

ON THE WEB Please contact your local sales
representative for more information.

pro.michelin.com x

=)
TESTIMONIALS - )
youtube.com/user/AgMichelin
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https://pro.michelin.com/
http://youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

SIZES AVAILABLE

250/85 R24 115A8/115B TL 380/85 R28 139A8/139B TL 420/85 R34 147A8/147B TL 520/85 R38 160A8/160B TL

280/85 R24 120A8/120B TL 420/85 R28 144A8/144B TL 460/85 R34 152A8/152B TL 480/80 R42 156A8/156B TL

320/85 R24 127A8/127B TL 380/85 R30 140A8/140B TL 320/85 R36 134A8/134B TL 520/85 R42 162A8/162B TL

340/85 R24 130A8/130B TL 420/85 R30 145A8/139D TL 380/95 R38 147A8/147B TL AGRIBIB | 420/80 R46 151A8/151B TL

380/85 R24 137A8/137B TL 420/90 R30 147A8/147B TL 320/85 R38 135A8/135B TL 480/80 R46 158A8/158B TL

420/85 R24 142A8/142B TL 460/85 R30 150A8/150B TL 340/85 R38 138A8/138B TL 520/85 R46 164A8/164B TL

480/80 R26 149A8/149B TL 650/75 R32 167A8/167B TL 380/80 R38 142A8/139D TL 480/95 R50 164A8/164B TL AGRIBIB

280/85 R28 123A8/120D TL 320/85 R34 133A8/133B TL 420/85 R38 149A8/149B TL 480/80 R50 159A8/159B TL

340/85 R28 133A8/133B TL 380/85 R34 142A8/142B TL 460/85 R38 154A8/154B TL 380/90 R54 152A8/152B TL

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

e D R RC 75% internal Tread

DESCRIPTION [/\55‘/\3:\/] mm mm mm mm Recommended rim Acc?’i;)nzable [I(L:g:] yolume d;p:;h
[in] [in] [in] [in] liter [gal] 32nd]
= E R RS e e e
Bar 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20
Psi 6 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 32 35 38 41 4 46
10 km/h 695 840 985 1130 1275 1335 1390 1490 1590 1650 1710 1765 1825
6 mp/h 1530 1850 2170 2490 2810 2945 3065 3285 3505 3640 3770 3890 4025
30 km/h 495 600 695 805 910 1005 1100 1150 1200 1250 1300
20 mp/h 71090 1325 1530 1775 2005 2215 2425 2535 2645 2755 2865
40 km/h 560 650 750 850 940 1030 1075 1125 1170 1215
25mp/h 1235 1435 1655 1875 2070 2270 2370 2480 2580 2680
50 km/h 560 650 750 850 940 1030 1075 1125 1170 1215
30 mp/h 1235 1435 1655 1875 2070 2270 2370 2480 2580 2680
40 km/h dual 495 570 660 750 830 905 945 990 1030 1070
25 mp/h dual 71090 1255 1455 1655 1830 1995 2085 2185 2270 2360

LEARN MORE CONTACT
ON THE WEB Please contact your local sales
business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture representative for more information.

TESTIMONIALS ‘g))ﬁ)

youtube.com/user/AgMichelin
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MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

' o Tread
DESCRIPTION [/\55,::\/] mém m?m r:m r':ﬁ. Recommended rim Acc?’ipn:able [153:] 75.\juollztne1;nal d;?;h
[in] [in] [in] [in] liter [gal] [32nd)
280/85 R24 120A8/120B TL 990406 27808 1332 5‘;;‘523 fjg; W10 wo 692 8;3 i
Bar 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20
Psi 6 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 32 35 38 41 4 46
10 km/h 840 970 1100 1235 1365 1495 1635 1660 1755 1850 1940 2035 2130
6 mp/h 1850 2140 2425 2725 3010 3295 3605 3660 3870 4080 4275 4485 4695
30 km/h 600 710 820 935 1045 1155 1265 1350 1430 1475 1520
20 mp/h 1325 1565 1870 2060 2305 2545 2790 2975 3155 3250 3350
40 km/h 665 770 870 975 1075 1180 1260 1335 1370 1400
25mp/h 1465 1700 1920 2150 2370 2600 2780 2945 3020 3085
50 km/h 665 770 870 975 1075 1180 1260 1335 1370 1400
30 mp/h 1465 1700 1920 2150 2370 2600 2780 2945 3020 3085
40 km/h dual 585 675 765 860 950 1040 1110 1175 1215 1250
25 mp/h dual 1290 1490 1685 1895 2095 2295 2445 2590 2680 2755
12! 330 1149 521 3422 120.75 42
320/85 R24 127A8/127B TL R b P w11 W10 692 i p
Bar 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20
Psi 6 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 32 35 38 41 4 46
10 km/h 1005 1210 1415 1620 1800 1925 2040 2180 2325 2400 2475 2550 2625
6 mp/h 2215 2670 3120 3570 3970 4245 4495 4805 5125 5290 5455 5620 5785
30 km/h 715 865 1010 1158 1275 1390 1505 1625 1740 1810 1875
20 mp/h 1575 1905 2225 2555 2810 3065 3320 3585 3835 3990 4135
40 km/h 825 955 1083 1190 1300 1410 1515 1625 1690 1750
25 mp/h 1820 2105 2390 2625 2865 3110 3340 3585 3725 3860
50 km/h 825 955 1083 1190 1300 1410 1515 1625 1690 1750
30 mp/h 1820 2105 2390 2625 2865 3110 3340 3585 3725 3860
40 km/h dual 725 840 953 1050 1145 1240 1335 1430 1485 1540
25 mp/h dual 1600 1850 2100 2315 2525 2735 2945 3155 3275 3395
363 1202 547 3580 138.75 43
340/85 R24 130A8/130B TL R " F w12 Wi 700 o :
Bar 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20
Psi 6 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 32 35 38 41 4 16
10 km/h 1125 1355 1585 1810 2040 2145 2250 2400 2550 2625 2700 2775 2850
6 mp/h 2480 2985 3495 3990 4495 4730 4960 5290 5620 5785 5950 6120 6285
30 km/h 805 965 1100 1280 1455 1610 1765 1835 1900 1970 2035
20 mp/h 1775 2125 2425 2820 3210 3550 3890 4045 4190 4345 4485
40 km/h 9200 1030 1195 1360 1505 1650 1715 1775 1840 1900
25mp/h 1985 2270 2635 3000 3320 3640 3780 3915 4055 4190
50 km/h 900 1030 1195 1360 1505 1650 1715 1775 1840 1900
30 mp/h 1985 2270 2635 3000 3320 3640 3780 3915 4055 4190
40 km/h dual 790 905 1050 1195 1325 1450 1505 1560 1615 1670
25 mp/h dual 1740 71995 2315 2635 2920 3195 3320 3440 3560 3680

LEARN MORE
ON THE WEB

CONTACT

Please contact your local sales

business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture representative for more information.

TESTIMONIALS
youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023
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MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION

380/85 R24 137A8/137B TL
Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9
10 km/h 1315 1585
6 mp/h 2900 3495
30 km/h 935 1135
20 mp/h 2060 2500
40 km/h 1060
25mp/h 2335
50 km/h 1060
30 mp/h 2335
40 km/h dual 935
25 mp/h dual 2060

420/85 R24 142A8/142B TL
Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9
10 km/h 1545 1855
6 mp/h 3405 4090
30 km/h 1100 1340
20 mp/h 2425 2955
40 km/h 1250
25 mp/h 2755
50 km/h 1250
30 mp/h 2755
40 km/h dual 1100
25 mp/h dual 2425

480/80 R26 149A8/149B TL
Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9
10 km/h 1875 2245
6 mp/h 4135 4950
30 km/h 1340 1605
20 mp/h 2955 3540
40 km/h 1500
25 mp/h 3305
50 km/h 1500
30 mp/h 3305
40 km/h dual 1320
25 mp/h dual 2910

CAI e D R
281463 392 1252 562
- 15 49 22.1
0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40
12 15 17 20
1860 2130 2400 2515
47100 4695 5290 5545
1340 1525 1710 1900
2955 3360 3770 4190
1250 1425 1600 1775
2755 3740 3525 3915
1250 1425 1600 1775
2755 3140 3525 3915
1100 1255 1410 1565
2425 2765 3110 3450
136458 451 1340 598
- 18 53 235
0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40
12 15 17 20
2160 2470 2775 2935
4760 5445 6120 6470
1550 1765 1980 2220
3415 3890 4365 4895
1450 1650 1850 2075
3195 3640 4080 4575
1450 1650 1850 2075
3195 3640 4080 4575
1275 1455 1630 1830
2810 3210 3595 4035
466081 500 1416 633
35233 20 56 24.9
0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40
12 15 17 20
2620 2990 3360 3555
5775 6590 7410 7835
1875 2135 2395 2655
4135 4705 5280 5855
1750 1995 2240 2485
3860 4400 4940 5480
1750 1995 2240 2485
3860 4400 4940 5480
1540 1755 1970 2185
3395 3870 4345 4815

LEARN MORE
ON THE WEB
business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture

TESTIMONIALS
youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023

CONTACT

Please contact your local sales
representative for more information.

RC
mm
[in]

3718
146.4

1.60
23

2625
5785
2085
4595
1950
4300
1950
4300
1715
3780

3975
156.5

1.60
23

3090
6810
2460
5425
2300
5070
2300
5070
2025
4465

4202
165.4

1.60
23

3750
8265
2915
6425
2725
6010
2725
6070
2400
5290

Recommended rim

1.80
26

2815
6205
2180
4805
2040
4495
2040
4495
1795
3955

1.80
26

3315
7310
2555
5635
2390
5270
2390
5270
2100
4630

1.80
26

3975
8765
3055
6735
2855
6295
2855
6295
2515
5545

W13

2.00
29

3000
6615
2275
5015
2125
4685
2125
4685
1870
4125

DW15L

2.00
29

3540
7805
2650
5840
2475
5455
2475
5455
2180
4805

DW16B(A)

2.00
29

4200
9260
3200
7055
2990
6590
2990
6590
2630
5800

Acceptable
rm
W11 | W12
2.20 2.40
32 35
3115 3225
6865 7110
2365 2460
5215 5425
2215 2300
4885 5070
2215 2300
4885 5070
1950 2025
4300 4465
DW14L | W14L
W15L

2.20 2.40
32 35
3650 3760
8045 8290
2740 2835
6040 6250
2565 2650
5655 5840
2565 2650
5655 5840
2255 2330
4970 5135
DW15B(A)
2.20 2.40

32 35
4370 4540
9635 10070
3340 3480
7365 7670
3120 3250
6880 7165
3120 3250
6880 7165
2745 2860
6050 6305

75% internal

Tube
[code] volume
liter [gal]
180
703 47.5
2.60 2.80 3.00
38 41 44
3340 3450
7365 7605
228
710 60.2
2.60 2.80 3.00
38 41 44
3865 3975
8520 8765
_ 297
784
2.60 2.80 3.00
38 41 44
4705 4875
10375 10750

L8
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Tread

depth
mm

[32nd]

47
59

3.20
46

55
69

3.20
46

515
65

3.20
46




MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION

280/85 R28 123A8/120D TL
Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9
10 km/h 900 1075
6 mp/h 7985 2370
30 km/h 640 760
20 mp/h 1410 1675
40 km/h 710
25mp/h 1565
50 km/h 645
30 mp/h 1420
65 km/h 645
40 mp/h 1420
40 km/h dual 625
25 mp/h dual 1380

340/85 R28 133A8/133B TL
Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9
10 km/h 1200 1445
6 mp/h 2645 3185
30 km/h 855 1015
20 mp/h 1885 2240
40 km/h 950
25 mp/h 2095
50 km/h 950
30 mp/h 2095
40 km/h dual 835
25 mp/h dual 1840

380/85 R28 139A8/139B TL
Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9
10 km/h 1425 1705
6 mp/h 3140 3760
30 km/h 1015 1230
20 mp/h 2240 2710
40 km/h 1150
25 mp/h 2535
50 km/h 1150
30 mp/h 2535
40 km/h dual 1010
25 mp/h dual 2225

ca e
VPRI iy fin] fin]
302031 299 1192 545
40217 12 47 21.5
080 100 120 140
12 15 17 20
1245 1420 1590 1680
2745 3130 3505 3705
885 1010 1135 1275
1950 2225 2500 2810
825 945 1060 1190
1820 2085 2335 2625
750 80 965 1085
1655 1895 2125 2390
750 80 965 1085
1655 1895 2125 2390
725 830 935 1050
1600 1830 2060 2315
587209 364 1308 593
- 14 51 233
080 100 120 140
12 5 17 20
1690 1930 2175 2290
3725 4255 4795 5050
1200 1375 1550 1715
2645 3030 3415 3780
1120 1285 1450 1600
2470 2835 3195 3525
1120 1285 1450 1600
2470 2835 3195 3525
985 1130 1275 1410
2170 2490 2810 3110
400 1362 616
16 53 24.3
080 100 120 140
12 5 17 20
1990 2270 2550 2700
4385 5005 5620 5950
1410 1615 1820 2015
3110 3560 4010 4440
1320 1510 1700 1880
2070 3330 3750 4145
1320 1510 1700 1880
2910 3330 3750 4145
1160 1330 1495 1655
2555 2930 3295 3650

LEARN MORE
ON THE WEB
business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture

TESTIMONIALS
youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023

CONTACT

Please contact your local sales
representative for more information.

RC
mm
[in]

3563
140.3

1.60
23

1770
3900
1410
3110
1320
2910
1200
2645
1200
2645
1160
2555

3893
153.3

1.60
23

2400
5290
1875
4135
1750
3860
1750
3860
1540
3395

4053
159.6

1.60
23

2850
6285
2205
4860
2060
4540
2060
4540
1815
4000

Recommended rim

1.80
26

1905
4200
1475
3250
1380
3040
1255
2765
1255
2765
1210
2670

1.80
26

2550
5620
1960
4320
1830
4035
1830
4035
1610
3550

1.80
26

3015
6645
2305
5080
2155
4750
2155
4750
1895
4180

W10

2.00
29

2040
4495
1535
3385
1435
3165
1305
2875
1305
2875
1265
2790

W12

2.00
29

2700
5950
2040
4495
1905
4200
1905
4200
1680
3705

W13

2.00
29

3180
7010
2405
5300
2245
4950
2245
4950
1980
4365

Acceptable
rm
W9
2.20 2.40
32 35
2110 2185
4650 4815
1600 1660
3525 3660
1495 1550
3295 3415
1360 1410
3000 3110
1360 1410
3000 3110
1315 1365
2900 3010
W11
2.20 2.40
32 35
2800 2895
6175 6380
2125 2205
4685 4860
1985 2060
4375 4540
1985 2060
4375 4540
1745 1815
3845 4000
W12
2.20 2.40
32 35
3295 3415
7265 7530
2500 2600
5510 5730
2340 2430
5160 5355
2340 2430
5160 5355
2060 2140
4540 4720

75% internal
volume

liter [gal]

Tube
[code]
725
2.60 2.80
38 41
2255 2325
4970 5125
732
2.60 2.80
38 41
2995 3090
6605 6810
821
2.60 2.80
38 41
3530 3645
7780 8035

97.5
258

154.5
40.8

199.5
52.7

3.00
44

3.00
44

3.00
44

Tread

depth
mm

[32nd]

40
50

3.20
46

43
54

3.20
46

46
58

3.20
46

L8
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MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION

420/85 R28 144A8/144B TL
Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9
10 km/h 1680 2010
6 mp/h 3705 4430
30 km/h 1200 1410
20 mp/h 2645 3110
40 km/h 1320
25mp/h 2910
50 km/h 1320
30 mp/h 2910
40 km/h dual 1160
25 mp/h dual 2555

380/85 R30 140A8/140B TL

Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9

10 km/h 1465 1755
6 mp/h 3230 3870
30 km/h 1045 1265
20 mp/h 2305 2790
40 km/h 1180
25 mp/h 2600
50 km/h 1180
30 mp/h 2600
40 km/h dual 1040
25 mp/h dual 2295

420/85 R30 145A8/139D TL

Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9

10 km/h 1725 2065
6 mp/h 3805 4555
30 km/h 1230 1470
20 mp/h 2710 3240
40 km/h 1360
25 mp/h 3000
50 km/h 1360
30 mp/h 3000
40 km/h dual 1195
25 mp/h dual 2635

CAI e D R
135905 449 1419 645
43824 18 56 254

0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40
12 15 17 20
2340 2670 3000 3180
5160 5885 6615 7010
1660 1900 2140 2370
3660 4190 4720 5225
1550 1775 2000 2215
3415 3915 4410 4885
1550 1775 2000 2215
3415 3915 4410 4885
1365 1565 1760 1950
3010 3450 3880 4300
151572 394 1416 644
72163 16 56 254
0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40
12 15 17 20
2045 2335 2625 2775
4510 5150 5785 6120
1455 1665 1875 2105
3210 3670 4135 4640
1360 1555 1750 1965
3000 3430 3860 4330
1360 1555 1750 1965
3000 3430 3860 4330
1195 1370 1540 1730
2635 3020 3395 3815
184330 446 1487 667
= 18 58 26.3
0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40
12 15 17 20
2410 2750 3090 3280
5315 6065 6810 7230
1715 1955 2200 2440
3780 4310 4850 5380
1590 1820 2050 2280
3505 4010 4520 5025
1590 1815 2045 2270
3505 4000 4510 5005
1400 1605 1805 2010
3085 3540 3980 4430

LEARN MORE
ON THE WEB
business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture

TESTIMONIALS
youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023

CONTACT

Please contact your local sales
representative for more information.

RC
mm
[in]

4226
166.4

1.60
23

3360
7410
2600
5730
2430
5355
2430
5355
2140
4720

4219
166.1

1.60
23

2925
6450
2335
5150
2180
4805
2180
4805
1920
4235

4416
173.9

1.60
23

3470
7650
2675
5895
2500
5510
2500
5510
2200
4850

Recommended rim

1.80
26

3555
7835
2700
5950
2525
5565
2525
5565
2220
4895

1.80
26

3145
6935
2420
5335
2260
4980
2260
4980
1990
4385

1.80
26

3660
8070
2785
6140
2600
5730
2600
5730
2290
5050

DW15L

2.00
29

3750
8265
2800
6175
2615
5765
2615
5765
2305
5080

W12

2.00
29

3360
7410
2505
5525
2340
5160
2340
5160
2060
4540

DW15L

2.00
29

3865
8520
2890
6370
2700
5950
2700
5950
2375
5235

75% internal

Acceptable
rm
DW14L | W14L |
W15L
2.20 2.40
32 35
3865 3975
8520 8765
2895 2995
6380 6605
2710 2800
5975 6175
2710 2800
5975 6175
2385 2465
5260 5435
W13
2.20 2.40
32 35
3460 3555
7630 7835
2590 2675
5710 5895
2420 2500
5335 5510
2420 2500
5335 5510
2130 2200
4695 4850
DW14L | W14L |
W15L
2.20 2.40
32 35
3984 4105
8785 9050
3000 3105
6615 6845
2800 2900
6175 6395
2800 2900
6175 6395
2465 2550
5435 5620

Tube
[code] volume
liter [gal]
248.25
822 65.6
2.60 2.80 3.00
38 41 44
4090 4200
9015 9260
228.75
734 604
2.60 2.80 3.00
38 41 44
3655 3750
8060 8265
270
754 71.3
2.60 2.80 3.00
38 41 44
4230 4350
9325 9590

Tread

depth
mm

[32nd]

49
62

3.20
46

46.5
59

3.20
46

50
63

3.20
46

L8
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MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION

420/90 R30 147A8/147B TL

Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9

10 km/h 1825 2120
6 mp/h 4025 4675
30 km/h 1300 1550
20 mp/h 2865 3415
40 km/h 1450
25 mp/h 3795
50 km/h 1450
30 mp/h 3795
40 km/h dual 1070 1275
25 mp/h dual 2360 2810

460/85 R30 150A8/150B TL

Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9

10 km/h 1980 2370
6 mp/h 4365 5225
30 km/h 1410 1710
20 mp/h 3710 3770
40 km/h 1600
25 mp/h 3525
50 km/h 1600
30 mp/h 3525
40 km/h dual 1410
25 mp/h dual 31710

650/75 R32 167A8/167B TL

Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9

10 km/h 3180 3840
6 mp/h 7010 8465
30 km/h 2270 2755
20 mp/h 5005 6075
40 km/h 2575
25 mp/h 5675
50 km/h 2575
30 mp/h 5675
40 km/h dual 2265
25 mp/h dual 4995

CAI e D R'
508522 418 1518 684
71308 16 60 26.9

0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40
12 15 17 20
2420 2715 3015 3310
5335 5985 6645 7295
1810 2075 2335 2585
3990 4575 5150 5700
1700 1940 2180 2415
3750 4275 4805 5325
1700 1940 2180 2415
3750 4275 4805 5325
1495 1710 1920 2125
3295 3770 4235 4685
822467 494 1556 701
- 19 61 27.6
0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40
12 15 17 20
2760 3150 3540 3760
6085 6945 7805 8290
1980 2255 2525 2815
4365 4970 5565 6205
1850 2105 2360 2630
4080 4640 5205 5800
1850 2105 2360 2630
4080 4640 5205 5800
1630 1855 2075 2315
3595 4090 4575 5105
533727 667 1827 811
= 26 72 31.9
0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40
12 15 17 20
4500 5155 5815 6095
9920 11365 12820 13435
3210 3680 4145 4550
7075 8115 9140 10030
3000 3440 3875 4250
6615 7585 8545 9370
3000 3440 3875 4250
6615 7585 8545 9370
2640 3025 3410 3740
5820 6670 7520 8245

LEARN MORE
ON THE WEB
business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture

TESTIMONIALS
youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023

CONTACT

Please contact your local sales
representative for more information.

RC
mm
[in]

4513
177.7

1.60
23

3605
7950
2835
6250
2650
5840
2650
5840
2330
5135

4611
181.5

1.60
23

3975
8765
3105
6845
2900
6395
2900
6395
2550
5620

5395
2124

1.60
23

6375
14055
4950
10915
4625
10195
4625
107195
4070
8975

Recommended rim
DW13
1.80 2.00
26 29
3905 4200
8610 9260
2970 3105
6550 6845
2775 2900
6120 6395
2775 2900
6120 6395
2425 2520
5345 5555
DW16L
1.80 2.00
26 29
4240 4500
9350 9920
3225 3345
7110 7375
3015 3125
6645 6890
3015 3125
6645 6890
2650 2750
5840 6065
DW20B (A)
1.80 2.00
26 29
6750 7125
14880 15710
5170 5390
11400 11885
4830 5040
10650 11110
4830 5040
10650 11110
4250 4435
9370 9780

Acceptable
rm
DW14L | W13 |
W14L
2.20 2.40
32 35
4305 4410
9490 9720
3200 3290
7055 7255
2990 3075
6590 6780
2990 3075
6590 6780
2610 2705
5755 5965
DW15L | W15L
W16L
2.20 2.40
32 35
4630 4765
10205 10505
3465 3585
7640 7905
3240 3350
7145 7385
3240 3350
7145 7385
2850 2950
6285 6505
DW21B (A)
2.20 2.40
32 35
7390 7650
16290 16865
5610 5830
12370 12855
5245 5450
11565 12015
5245 5450
11565 12015
4615 4795
10175 10570

Tube
[code]

754

2.60
38

4510
9945

757

2.60
38

4895
10790

831

2.60
38

7915
17450

75% internal
volume
liter [gal]

284.25
75.1

2.80 3.00
41 44

4615
10175

326.25
86.2

2.80 3.00
41 44

5025
11080

647.25
170.9

2.80 3.00
41 44

8175
18025

L8
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Tread

depth
mm

[32nd]

50
63

3.20
46

54
68

3.20
46

49
62

3.20
46




MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

' o Tread
DESCRIPTION [/\55,::\/] mém m?m r:m r':ﬁ. Recommended rim Acc?’ipn:able [153:] 75.\juollztne1;nal d;?;h
[in] fin] fin] fin] liter [gal] 32nd]
2 312 1421 653 4243 155.25 44
320/85 R34 133A8/133B TL R o R W10 > o
Bar 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20
Psi 6 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 32 35 38 41 4 46
10 km/h 1200 1445 1690 1930 2175 2290 2400 2550 2700 2800 2895 2995 3090
6 mp/h 2645 3185 3725 4255 4795 5050 5290 5620 5950 6175 6380 6605 6810
30 km/h 855 1045 1200 1375 1550 1715 1875 1960 2040 2125 2205
20 mp/h 1885 2305 2645 3030 3415 3780 4135 4320 4495 4685 4860
40 km/h 975 1120 1285 1450 1600 1750 1830 1905 1985 2060
25mp/h 2150 2470 2835 3195 3525 3860 4035 4200 4375 4540
50 km/h 975 1120 1285 1450 1600 1750 1830 1905 1985 2060
30 mp/h 2150 2470 2835 3195 3525 3860 4035 4200 4375 4540
40 km/h dual 705 860 985 1130 1275 1410 1540 1610 1680 1745 1815
25 mp/h dual 1555 1895 2170 2490 2810 3110 3395 3550 3705 3845 4000
380/85 R34 142A8/142B TL 009860 37775'5 15;96'4 g?; ‘7";;3 w12 w13 704 287?‘5’5 4;5
Bar 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20
Psi 6 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 32 35 38 41 4 46
10 km/h 1545 1855 2160 2470 2775 2935 3090 3315 3540 3650 3760 3865 3975
6 mp/h 3405 4090 4760 5445 6120 6470 6810 7310 7805 8045 8290 8520 8765
30 km/h 1100 1340 1550 1765 1980 2220 2460 2555 2650 2740 2835
20 mp/h 2425 2955 3415 3890 4365 4895 5425 5635 5840 6040 6250
40 km/h 1250 1450 1650 1850 2075 2300 2390 2475 2565 2650
25 mp/h 2755 3195 3640 4080 4575 5070 5270 5455 5655 5840
50 km/h 1250 1450 1650 1850 2075 2300 2390 2475 2565 2650
30 mp/h 2755 3195 3640 4080 4575 5070 5270 5455 5655 5840
40 km/h dual 1100 1275 1455 1630 1830 2025 2100 2180 2255 2330
25 mp/h dual 2425 2810 3210 3595 4035 4465 4630 4805 4970 57135
420/85 R34 147A8/147B TL B I I I DW15L PnaL ! 704 2728 e
Bar 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20
Psi 6 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 32 35 38 41 44 46
10 km/h 1825 2185 2550 2910 3270 3460 3645 3870 4090 4220 4355 4485 4615
6 mp/h 4025 4815 5620 6415 7210 7630 8035 8530 9015 9305 9600 9890 10175
30 km/h 1300 1550 1820 2080 2335 2585 2835 2950 3065 3175 3290
20 mp/h 2865 3415 4010 4585 5150 5700 6250 6505 6755 7000 7255
40 km/h 1450 1700 1940 2180 2415 2650 2755 2865 2970 3075
25 mp/h 3195 3750 4275 4805 5325 5840 6075 6315 6550 6780
50 km/h 1450 1700 1940 2180 2415 2650 2755 2865 2970 3075
30 mp/h 3195 3750 4275 4805 5325 5840 6075 6315 6550 6780
40 km/h dual 1070 1275 1495 1710 1920 2125 2330 2425 2520 2610 2705
25 mp/h dual 2360 2810 3295 3770 4235 4685 5135 5345 5555 5755 5965

LEARN MORE
ON THE WEB

business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture

TESTIMONIALS

youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023

CONTACT

Please contact your local sales
representative for more information.
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MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

' o Tread
DESCRIPTION [/\55,::\/] mém m?m r:m r':ﬁ. Recommended rim Acc?’ipn:able [153:] 75.\juollztne1;nal d;?;h
[in] fin] fin] fin] liter [gal] 32nd]
494 1650 742 4908 354.75 53.5
460/85 R34 152A8/152B TL R o B DW16L DWISL | WISL] 737 o >
Bar 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20
Psi 6 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 32 35 38 41 44 46
10 km/h 2100 2515 2925 3340 3750 3975 4200 4465 4725 4875 5025 5175 5325
6 mp/h 4630 5545 6450 7365 8265 8765 9260 9845 10415 10750 11080 11410 11740
30 km/h 1500 1765 2085 2380 2675 2985 3290 3420 3545 3675 3800
20 mp/h 3305 3890 4595 5245 5895 6580 7255 7540 7815 8100 8380
40 km/h 1650 1950 2225 2500 2790 3075 3195 3315 3430 3550
25mp/h 3640 4300 4905 5510 6150 6780 7045 7310 7560 7825
50 km/h 1650 1950 2225 2500 2790 3075 3195 3315 3430 3550
30 mp/h 3640 4300 4905 5510 6150 6780 7045 7310 7560 7825
40 km/h dual 1450 1715 1960 2200 2455 2705 2810 2915 3020 3125
25 mp/h dual 3195 3780 4320 4850 5410 5965 6195 6425 6660 6890
27 329 1455 672 4345 162 33
320/85 R36 134A8/134B TL R - D w11 W10 | W9 779 e >
Bar 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20
Psi 6 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 32 35 38 41 4 46
10 km/h 1240 1495 1745 2000 2250 2365 2475 2625 2775 2875 2980 3080 3180
6 mp/h 2735 3295 3845 4410 4960 5215 5455 5785 6120 6340 6570 6790 7010
30 km/h 885 1070 1230 1420 1605 1765 1925 2010 2100 2185 2270
20 mp/h 7950 2360 2710 3130 3540 3890 4245 4430 4630 4815 5005
40 km/h 1000 1150 1325 1500 1650 1800 1880 1960 2040 2120
25 mp/h 2205 2535 2920 3305 3640 3970 4145 4320 4495 4675
50 km/h 1000 1150 1325 1500 1650 1800 1880 1960 2040 2120
30 mp/h 2205 2535 2920 3305 3640 3970 4145 4320 4495 4675
40 km/h dual 880 1010 1165 1320 1455 1585 1655 1725 1795 1865
25 mp/h dual 1940 2225 2570 2910 3210 3495 3650 3805 3955 4110
380/95 R38 147A8/147B TL AGRIBIB [Jiisc 37952 1229 ;gi fgg;‘ w12 W11 | W13 795 2’;?575 ‘g
Bar 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.10 2.30 2.40 2.60 2.80
Psi 6 7 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 30 33 35 38 41
10 km/h 1825 1980 2130 2440 2745 3055 3360 3670 3975 4100 4165 4295 4355 4485 4610
6 mp/h 4025 4365 4695 5380 6050 6735 7410 8090 8765 9040 9180 9470 9600 9890 10165
30 km/h 1300 1430 1555 1810 2070 2325 2580 2835 2950 3065 3120 3235 3290
20 mp/h 2865 3155 3430 3990 4565 5125 5690 6250 6505 6755 6880 7130 7255
40 km/h 1450 1690 1930 2170 2410 2650 2755 2865 2915 3020 3075
25mp/h 37195 3725 4255 4785 5315 5840 6075 6315 6425 6660 6780
50 km/h 1450 1690 1930 2170 2410 2650 2755 2865 2915 3020 3075
30 mp/h 37195 3725 4255 4785 5315 5840 6075 6315 6425 6660 6780
40 km/h dual 1070 1150 1235 1395 1560 1725 1890 2050 2215 2380 2460 2625 2705
25 mp/h dual 2360 2535 2725 3075 3440 3805 4165 4520 4885 5245 5425 5785 5965

LEARN MORE
ON THE WEB

CONTACT

Please contact your local sales

business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture representative for more information.

TESTIMONIALS
youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023
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MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION

320/85 R38 135A8/135B TL

Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9

10 km/h 1275 1540
6 mp/h 2810 3395
30 km/h 910 1100
20 mp/h 2005 2425
40 km/h 1030
25 mp/h 2270
50 km/h 1030
30 mp/h 2270
40 km/h dual 905
25 mp/h dual 1995

340/85 R38 138A8/138B TL
Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9
10 km/h 1390 1660
6 mp/h 3065 3660
30 km/h 990 1200
20 mp/h 2185 2645
40 km/h 1120
25 mp/h 2470
50 km/h 1120
30 mp/h 2470
40 km/h dual 985
25 mp/h dual 2170

380/80 R38 142A8/139D TL
Bar 0.40 0.50
Psi 6 7
10 km/h 1545 1870
6 mp/h 3405 4125
30 km/h 1100 1340
20 mp/h 2425 2955
40 km/h 1250
25mp/h 2755
50 km/h 1250
30 mp/h 2755
65 km/h 1140
40 mp/h 2515
40 km/h dual 1100
25 mp/h dual 2425

ca e
VPRI iy fin] fin]
154789 331 1520 700

o 13 60 27.6
080 100 120 140
12 15 17 20
1800 2065 2325 2440
3070 4555 5125 5380
1265 1465 1660 1820
2790 3230 3660 40710
1180 1365 1550 1700
2600 3010 3415 3750
1180 1365 1550 1700
2600 3010 3415 3750
1040 1205 1365 1500
2295 2655 3010 3305

439359 357 1558 719

= 14 617 283
080 100 120 140
12 15 17 20
1935 2205 2475 2625
4265 4860 5455 5785
1375 1570 1765 1985
3030 3460 3890 4375
1285 1470 1650 1855
2835 3240 3640 4090
1285 1470 1650 1855
2835 3240 3640 4090
1130 1290 1450 1635
2490 2845 3195 3605

187095 380 1595 729

59112 15 63 28.7
060 080 100  1.20
9 12 15 17
2200 2525 2850 2970
4850 5565 6285 6550
1550 1795 2035 2250
3415 3955 4485 4960
1450 1675 1900 2100
3195 3695 4790 4630
1450 1675 1900 2100
3195 3695 4190 4630
1320 1525 1730 1915
2010 3360 3815 4220
1275 1475 1670 1850
2810 3250 3680 4080

LEARN MORE
ON THE WEB
business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture

TESTIMONIALS
youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023

CONTACT

Please contact your local sales
representative for more information.

RC
mm
[in]

4542
178.8

1.60
23

2550
5620
1980
4365
1850
4080
1850
4080
1630
3595

4658
183.4

1.60
23

2775
6120
2205
4860
2060
4540
2060
4540
1815
4000

4755
187.2

1.40
20

3090
6810
2460
5425
2300
5070
2300
5070
2095
4620
2025
4465

Recommended rim

1.80
26

2700
5950
2070
4565
1935
4265
1935
4265
1705
3760

1.80
26

2980
6570
2285
5040
2135
4705
2135
4705
1880
4145

1.60
23

3315
7310
2555
5635
2390
5270
2390
5270
2175
4795
2100
4630

W11

2.00
29

2850
6285
2160
4760
2015
4440
2015
4440
1775
3915

DW12

2.00
29

3180
7010
2365
5215
2210
4870
2210
4870
1945
4290

DW12A

1.80
26

3540
7805
2650
5840
2475
5455
2475
5455
2255
4970
2180
4805

75% internal

Acceptable
rm
DW11 | DW16L
| W10
2.20 2.40
32 35
2955 3060
6515 6745
2245 2335
4950 5150
2100 2180
4630 4805
2100 2180
4630 4805
1850 1920
4080 4235
W11 | W12
2.20 2.40
32 35
3270 3360
7210 7410
2445 2525
5390 5565
2285 2360
5040 5205
2285 2360
5040 5205
2010 2075
4430 4575
DW11 | DW12 |
DW13 | W11 |
W12 | W13
2.00 2.10
29 30
3650 3760
8045 8290
2740 2835
6040 6250
2565 2650
5655 5840
2565 2650
5655 5840
2330 2410
5135 5315
2255 2330
4970 5135

Tube
[code] volume
liter [gal]
169.5
7 44.8
2.60 2.80 3.00
38 41 44
3165 3270
6980 7210
193.5
795 51.1
2.60 2.80 3.00
38 41 44
3450 3540
7605 7805
796 | 230.25
795 60.8
2.30 2.40 2.60
33 35 38
3865 3975
8520 8765

Tread

depth
mm

[32nd]

34
43

3.20
46

43
54

3.20
46

46
58

2.80
41
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MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION

420/85 R38 149A8/149B TL

Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9

10 km/h 1930 2250
6 mp/h 4255 4960
30 km/h 1375 1660
20 mp/h 3030 3660
40 km/h 1550
25 mp/h 3415
50 km/h 1550
30 mp/h 3475
40 km/h dual 1130 1365
25 mp/h dual 2490 3010

460/85 R38 154A8/154B TL

Bar 0.40 0.60
Psi 6 9

10 km/h 2175 2625
6 mp/h 4795 5785
30 km/h 1550 1875
20 mp/h 3415 4135
40 km/h 1750
25mp/h 3860
50 km/h 1750
30 mp/h 3860
40 km/h dual 1540
25 mp/h dual 3395

520/85 R38 160A8/160B TL

Bar 0.40 0.50
Psi 6 7

10 km/h 2625 3070
6 mp/h 5785 6770
30 km/h 1875 2270
20 mp/h 4135 5005
40 km/h 2120
25 mp/h 4675
50 km/h 2120
40 km/h dual 1540 1865
25 mp/h dual 3395 4110

CAI e D R
048439 450 1690 769
- 18 66 303
0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40
12 15 17 20
2575 2895 3215 3535
5675 6380 7090 7795
1925 2195 2460 2730
4245 4840 5425 6020
1800 2050 2300 2550
3970 4520 5070 5620
1800 2050 2300 2550
3970 4520 5070 5620
1585 1805 2025 2245
3495 3980 4465 4950
346098 498 1769 796
= 20 69 31.3
0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40
12 15 17 20
3075 3525 3975 4165
6780 7770 8765 9180
2205 2520 2835 3160
4860 5555 6250 6965
2060 2355 2650 2950
4540 5190 5840 6505
2060 2355 2650 2950
4540 5190 5840 6505
1815 2075 2330 2595
4000 4575 5135 5720
882358 528 1849 829
05183 21 73 326
0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20
9 12 15 17
3515 3960 4410 4855
7750 8730 9720 10705
2635 3005 3370 3760
5810 6625 7430 8290
2500 2825 3150 3515
5510 6230 6945 7750
2500 2825 3150 3515
5510 6230 6945 7750
2200 2485 2770 3090
4850 5480 6105 6810

LEARN MORE
ON THE WEB
business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture

TESTIMONIALS
youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023

CONTACT

Please contact your local sales
representative for more information.

RC
mm
[in]

5035
198.2

1.60
23

3860
8510
2995
6605
2800
6175
2800
6175
2465
5435

5258
207

1.60
23

4350
9590
3480
7670
3250
7165
3250
7165
2860
6305

5490
216.1

1.40
20

5300
11685
4145
9140
3875
8545
3875
8545
3410
7520

Recommended rim

1.80
26

4180
9215
3145
6935
2940
6480
2940
6480
2565
5655

1.80
26

4690
10340
3615
7970
3375
7440
B35
7440
2970
6550

1.60
23

5745
12665
4350
9590
4065
8960
4065
8960
3550
7825

DW15L

2.00
29

4500
9920
3290
7255
3075
6780
3075
6780
2665
5875

DW16L

2.00
29

5025
11080
3750
8265
3500
7715
3500
7715
3080
6790

DW16L

1.80
26

6190
13645
4550
10030
4250
9370
4250
9370
3685
8125

Acceptable
rm
DW14L | W14L |
W15L
2.20 2.40
32 35
4595 4690
10130 10340
3385 3480
7465 7670
3165 3250
6980 7165
3165 3250
6980 7165
2760 2860
6085 6305
DW15L | W15L |
W16L
2.20 2.40
32 35
5410 5795
11925 12775
3880 4015
8555 8850
3625 3750
7990 8265
3625 3750
7990 8265
3190 3300
7035 7275
DD16 | DD18 |
DW18L | W16A |
W18A
2.00 2.10
29 30
6330 6470
13955 14265
4685 4815
10330 10615
4375 4500
9645 9920
4375 4500
9645 9920
3825 3960
8435 8730

. Tread
Tube 75% ||nterna| depth
[code] _VO ume mm
liter [gal] [32nd)
293.25 49
786 77.5 62
2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20
38 41 44 46
4780 4875
10540 10750
383.25 56
824 101.2 71
2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20
38 41 44 46
6180 6565
13625 14475
507.75 55
825 134.1 69
2.30 2.40 2.60 2.80
33 35 38 41
6610 6750
14575 14880
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MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION

480/80 R42 156A8/156B TL

Bar 0.40 0.50
Psi 6 7

10 km/h 2325 2720
6 mp/h 5125 5995
30 km/h 1660 1980
20 mp/h 3660 4365
40 km/h 1850
25 mp/h 4080
50 km/h 1850
30 mp/h 4080
40 km/h dual 1365 1630
25 mp/h dual 3070 3595

520/85 R42 162A8/162B TL
Bar 0.40 0.50
Psi 6 7
10 km/h 2775 3250
6 mp/h 6120 7165
30 km/h 1980 2395
20 mp/h 4365 5280
40 km/h 2240
25mp/h 4940
50 km/h 2240
30 mp/h 4940
40 km/h dual 1630 1970
25 mp/h dual 3595 4345

420/80 R46 151A8/151B TL

Bar 0.40 0.50
Psi 6 7

10 km/h 1980 2395
6 mp/h 4365 5280
30 km/h 1410 1710
20 mp/h 3110 3770
40 km/h 1600
25 mp/h 3505
50 km/h 1600
30 mp/h 3525
40 km/h dual 1160 1410
25 mp/h dual 2555 3110

CAI e D R'
539386 489 1840 837
05745 19 72 33
0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20
9 12 15 17
3115 3505 3900 4295
6865 7725 8600 9470
2320 2655 2995 3345
5115 5855 6605 7375
2180 2490 2800 3125
4805 5490 6175 6890
2180 2490 2800 3125
4805 5490 6175 6890
1920 2195 2465 2750
4235 4840 5435 6065
405859 542 1958 886
13435 21 77 34.9
0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20
9 12 15 17
3725 4195 4670 5145
8210 9250 10295 11345
2790 3190 3585 4000
6150 7035 7905 8820
2575 2965 3350 3740
5675 6535 7385 8245
2575 2965 3350 3740
5675 6535 7385 8245
2265 2610 2950 3290
4995 5755 6505 7255
885138 410 1854 844
- 16 73 332
0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20
9 12 15 17
2815 3230 3645 3810
6205 7120 8035 8400
1980 2290 2600 2855
4365 5050 5730 6295
1850 2140 2430 2665
4080 4720 5355 5875
1850 2140 2430 2665
4080 4720 5355 5875
1630 1885 2140 2345
3595 4155 4720 5170

LEARN MORE
ON THE WEB
business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture

TESTIMONIALS
youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023

CONTACT

Please contact your local sales
representative for more information.

RC
mm
[in]

5470
2154

1.40
20

4690
10340
3690
8135
3450
7605
3450
7605
3035
6690

5810
228.7

1.40
20

5620
12390
4415
9735
4125
9095
4125
9095
3630
8005

5524
217.5

1.40
20

3975
8765
3105
6845
2900
6395
2900
6395
2550
5620

Recommended rim

1.60
23

5080
11200
3855
8500
3600
7935
3600
7935
3155
6955

1.60
23

6090
13425
4615
10175
4315
9515
4315
9515
3770
8310

1.60
23

4240
9350
3250
7165
3040
6700
3040
6700
2670
5885

DW16A

1.80
26

5475
12070
4015
8850
3750
8265
3750
8265
3280
7230

DW18A

1.80
26

6565
14475
4815
10615
4500
9920
4500
9920
3905
8610

DW13

1.80
26

4500
9920
3400
7495
3175
7000
3175
7000
2795
6160

Acceptable
rm
DD16 | DW16L |
W16A
2.00 2.10
29 30
5605 5740
12355 12655
4150 4280
9150 9435
3875 4000
8545 8820
3875 4000
8545 8820
3400 3520
7495 7760
DD18 | DW16A |
DW16L | TW16L |
W16A | W16L | W18A
2.00 2.10
29 30
6705 6845
14780 15090
4950 5085
10915 11210
4625 4750
10195 10470
4625 4750
10195 10470
4045 4180
8920 9215
DW12 | W12
2.00 2.10
29 30
4670 4840
10295 10670
3545 3690
7815 8135
3315 3450
7310 7605
8315 3450
7310 7605
2915 3035
6425 6690

Tube
[code]

801

2.30
33

5870
12940

802

2.30
33

6985
15400

835

2.30
33

5005
11035

75% internal
volume
liter [gal]

411.75
108.7

2.40 2.60
35 38

6000
13230

544.5
143.8

2.40 2.60
35 38

7125
15710

333.75
88.1

2.40 2.60
35 38

5175
11410

Tread

depth
mm

[32nd]

52
66

2.80
41

55
69

2.80
41

50
63

2.80
41
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MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

' o Tread
DESCRIPTION [/\55,::\/] mém m?m r:m r':ﬁ. Recommended rim Acc?’ipn:able [153:] 75.\juollztne1;nal d;?;h
[in] [in] [in] [in] liter [gal] [32nd)
480/80 R46 158A8/158B TL T I B pwiga  PPIEIDWISLT g3 e >
Bar 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.10 2.30 2.40 2.60 2.80
Psi 6 7 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 30 33 35 38 41
10 km/h 2475 2945 3415 3880 4350 4615 4875 5175 5475 5700 5925 6150 6375
6 mp/h 5455 6495 7530 8555 9590 10175 10750 11410 12070 12565 13060 13560 14055
30 km/h 1765 2085 2460 2785 3105 3455 3800 3990 4175 4365 4550
20 mp/h 3890 4595 5425 6140 6845 7615 8380 8795 9205 9625 10030
40 km/h 1950 2300 2600 2900 3225 3550 3725 3900 4075 4250
25mp/h 4300 5070 5730 6395 7110 7825 8210 8600 8985 9370
50 km/h 1950 2300 2600 2900 3225 3550 3725 3900 4075 4250
30 mp/h 4300 5070 5730 6395 7110 7825 8210 8600 8985 9370
40 km/h dual 1715 2025 2290 2550 2840 3125 3280 3435 3585 3740
25 mp/h dual 3780 4465 5050 5620 6260 6890 7230 7575 7905 8245
120922 518 2059 931 6110 DW16L | DW18A | 559.5 55
520/85 R46 164A8/164B TL 209 ) o D DW16A ITV\\I’\:186LL||TV‘<IV‘I1;AI\- || Wi 834 o >
Bar 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.10 2.30 2.40 2.60 2.80
Psi 6 7 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 30 33 35 38 41
10 km/h 2925 3425 3930 4430 4935 5435 5935 6440 6940 7035 7130 7220 7315
6 mp/h 6450 7550 8665 9765 10880 11980 13085 14200 15300 15510 15720 15915 16125
30 km/h 2085 2460 2870 3280 3690 4120 4550 4750 4950 5150 5350
20 mp/h 4595 5425 6325 7230 8135 9085 10030 10470 10915 11355 11795
40 km/h 2300 2725 3090 3450 3850 4250 4440 4625 4815 5000
25 mp/h 5070 6070 6810 7605 8490 9370 9790 10195 10615 11025
50 km/h 2300 2725 3090 3450 3850 4250 4440 4625 4815 5000
30 mp/h 5070 6010 6810 7605 8490 9370 9790 10195 10615 11025
40 km/h dual 1715 2025 2400 2720 3035 3390 3740 3905 4070 4235 4400
25 mp/h dual 3780 4465 5290 5995 6690 7475 8245 8610 8975 9335 9700
480/95 R50 164A8/164B TL AGRIBIB [l 52105 zgs ?;’f ‘25;‘?‘3‘ DW16B (A) DW15B () - 57935.275 257‘
Bar 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.10 2.30 2.40 2.60 2.80
Psi 6 7 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 30 33 35 38 41
10 km/h 2925 3100 3270 3780 4285 4795 5300 5810 6185 6560 6750 7125 7310 7405 7500
6 mp/h 6450 6835 7210 8335 9445 10570 11685 12810 13635 14460 14880 15710 16115 16325 16535
30 km/h 2085 2305 2525 2955 3385 3820 4250 4680 4850 5015 5100 5265 5350
20 mp/h 4595 5080 5565 6515 7465 8420 9370 10320 10690 11055 11245 11605 11795
40 km/h 2360 2765 3165 3570 3970 4375 4530 4690 4765 4920 5000
25 mp/h 5205 6095 6980 7870 8750 9645 9985 10340 10505 10845 11025
50 km/h 2360 2765 3165 3570 3970 4375 4530 4690 4765 4920 5000
30 mp/h 5205 6095 6980 7870 8750 9645 9985 10340 10505 10845 11025
40 km/h dual 1720 1900 2080 2435 2790 3140 3495 3850 3990 4125 4195 4330 4400
25 mp/h dual 3790 4190 4585 5370 6150 6925 7705 8490 8795 9095 9250 9545 9700
40 km/h FRT 3320 3760 4205 4645 5090 5530 5610 5765 5845 6000
25 mp/h FRT 7320 8290 9270 70240 11220 12190 12370 12710 12885 13230

CONTACT

Please contact your local sales
representative for more information.

LEARN MORE

ON THE WEB
business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture

TESTIMONIALS

youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023
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MICHELIN AGRIBIB 2

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

' o Tread
DESCRIPTION [/\55,::\/] mém m?m r:m r':ﬁ Recommended rim Acc?’ipn:able [153:] 75;00I|Et:];na| d;?:lh
fin] fin] [in] [in] liter [gal] B2nd]
4 2 1
480/30 R50 159A8/159B TL 263049 7685 ggo ?:g g y Og DW15A DW16A - 7428736 Zg
Bar 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.10 2.30 2.40 2.60 2.80
Psi 6 7 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 30 33 35 38 41
10 km/h 2550 3065 3585 4100 4615 4895 5175 5495 5815 6005 6190 6380 6565
6 mp/h 5620 6755 7905 9040 10175 10790 11410 12115 12820 13240 13645 14065 14475
30 km/h 1820 2205 2525 2910 3290 3655 4015 4180 4350 4515 4680
20 mp/h 4010 4860 5565 6415 7255 8060 8850 9215 9590 9955 10320
40 km/h 2060 2360 2720 3075 3415 3750 3905 4065 4220 4375
25mp/h 4540 5205 5995 6780 7530 8265 8610 8960 9305 9645
50 km/h 2060 2360 2720 3075 3415 3750 3905 4065 4220 4375
30 mp/h 4540 5205 5995 6780 7530 8265 8610 8960 9305 9645
40 km/h dual 1815 2075 2390 2705 3005 3300 3440 3575 3715 3850
25 mp/h dual 4000 4575 5270 5965 6625 7275 7585 7880 8190 8490
380/90 R54 152A8/152B TL o7oens 37856 zgf“ oy gj“z? W12A DW13B | W1 - 338;‘]75 22
Bar 0.40 0.50 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.10 2.30 2.40 2.60 2.80
Psi 6 7 9 12 15 17 20 23 26 29 30 33 35 38 41
10 km/h 2040 2470 2895 3325 3750 3920 4090 4410 4725 4875 5025 5175 5325
6 mp/h 4495 5445 6380 7330 8265 8640 9015 9720 10415 10750 11080 11410 11740
30 km/h 1455 1765 2085 2380 2675 2945 3210 3360 3505 3655 3800
20 mp/h 3210 3890 4595 5245 5895 6495 7075 7410 7725 8060 8380
40 km/h 1650 1950 2225 2500 2750 3000 3140 3275 3415 3550
25 mp/h 3640 4300 4905 5510 6065 6615 6925 7220 7530 7825
50 km/h 1650 1950 2225 2500 2750 3000 3140 3275 3415 3550
30 mp/h 3640 4300 4905 5510 6065 6615 6925 7220 7530 7825
40 km/h dual 1450 1715 1960 2200 2420 2640 2760 2885 3005 3125
25 mp/h dual 3195 3780 4320 4850 5335 5820 6085 6360 6625 6890

LEARN MORE CONTACT
ON THE WEB Please contact your local sales
business.michelin.co.uk/agriculture representative for more information.

TESTIMONIALS ‘g))ﬁ)

youtube.com/user/AgMichelin

UPDATED JULY 2023 MICHEL’M






